# F06000005586

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Sta	atus			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: J. HORNE JAN 30 2023				
J. HOIL 2023				
1AN 30 2024				
۲ <b>۲</b>				
Office Use Only				
Childe Use Only				



10/31/22-+01037--016 \*\*35.00



# COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

BancorpSouth Bank

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F06000005586

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carol S. Massey

Name of Contact Person

Cadence Bank

Firm/Company

2100 Third Ave, North, Suite 1100

Address

Birmingham, AL 35203

City/State and Zip Code

carol.massey@cadencebank.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Carol S. Massey

Name of Contact Person

205 ,488-3327

at (\_

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

1

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**3**\$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 <u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

# PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

# SECTION I

(1-3 N	IUST BE COMPLETED)	
F06000005586		1022 1771
(Document t	number of corporation (if known)	B B TI
BancorpSouth Bank		
· · · · · ·	ppears on the records of the Department of State)	
2. Mississippi	3. 8/25/2006 (Date authorized to do busine	
(Incorporated under laws of)	(Date authorized to do busine	ess in Florida) ∾
	SECTION II	o 3
(4-7 COMPLETE O	NLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)	
4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, while incorporation? <u>10/29/2021</u>	hen was the change effected under the laws of its ju	risdiction of
Cadence Bank		
(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix	"corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or ap	propriate abbreviation, if
not contained in new name of the corporation)		
(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corp	porate name adopted for the purpose of transacting b	ousiness in Florida)
6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, ind	icate new period of duration.	
	(New duration)	
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorpor	ration, indicate new jurisdiction.	
	(New jurisdiction)	
8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offi	an address to Plasta and a state	
new registered agent and/or the new registered office a	iddress:	
Name of New Registered Agent		

(Florida street address)

New Registered Office Address: \_\_\_\_\_

# (City)

(Zip Code)

\_. Florida\_

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

•

.

.

Title/ Capacity	Name		Address	Type	of Action
Executive	Paul B. Murphy, Jr.		1300 West Loop South, Houston, T	TX 77027	⊠Add
¥					Remove
CFO	Valerie C. Toalson		1300 West Loop South. Houston.	TX 77027	∕Add
					Remove
·					QAdd
					<b>C</b> Remove
					□Add
					Remove
	<u> </u>				□Add
					Remove
10. Attached is a of the applica under the lay	a certificate or documer ation to the Department vs of which it is incorpo	•	idencing the amendment, authentica ry of State or other official having cu	ited not more stody of corpe	than 90 days prior to delivery prate records in the jurisdiction
		(Signature of a directo	r, president or other officer - if in the urt appointed fiduciary, by that fidua	hands of	
Cath	y S. Freeman		Secretary		
	(Typed or printed nan	ne of person signing)	(Title	of person sign	ning)

FILING FEE \$35.00

.



DELBERT HOSEMANN Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State Jackson, Mississippi

# Certificate

I. Michael D. Watson, Secretary of State of the State of Mississippi, and as such, the legal custodian of the records as required by the laws of Mississippi, to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that:

Business ID: 645586

Business Name: CADENCE BANK

Registered Agent: Charles Pignuolo 201 South Spring Street Tupelo, MS 38804

Status: Good Standing

Given under my hand and seal of office the 26th day of October, 2022

Michael Watson

Michael D. Watson, Secretary of State

Certificate Number: CN22151386 Verify this certificate online at http://corp.sos.ns.gov/corpconv/verifycertificate.aspx